Missouri Teacher Development System

A framework of competency-based learning for teachers at all career levels

MTDS is designed to meet learning needs of teachers across the career span, allowing teachers to continuously
increase teaching capacity through growth and development opportunities. MTDS is currently enrolling in these

programming levels:

Beginning Teacher
Assistance Program

e networking with other new teachers and
educational consultants

e just-in-time learning (critical firsts)

e awareness of the phases of a new
teacher

e relationship-building skills

e access to on-demand learning

e competency-based programming

MTDS Teacher Academy

e 3 statewide event with expert, John Antonetti

e John's book: 17,000 Classroom Visits Can't Be Wrong
e consultant support

e networking with other teachers

e competency-based programming

Mastering: Foundations of
Coaching and Mentoring

e coaching, observation, and feedback training and
support

e consultant support

e regional networking with other mentor teachers

e opportunities to apply newly acquired skills with
beginning teachers

e competency-based programming

e access to experts- statewide event with Mike
Rutherford

Purposeful Lesson Planning

e access to experts, including a statewide event
with Mike Rutherford

e Mike's book: The Artisan Teacher

e access to on-demand learning

e consultant support

e networking with other teachers

e competency-based programming

e acquire research based strategies to improve
instruction

Developing Stories Through
Powerful Task Design

¢ statewide event with expert, John Antonetti

¢ John's book: Powerful Task Design

e consultant support

¢ networking with other teachers

e competency-based programming

e collaboration on impactful instructional
design

Grow Your Own (GYO) Network

¢ connect with other leaders who work with the
next generation of educators

¢ hear relevant guest speakers

e learn about resources and opportunities that
support your program

¢ share the fantastic happenings of your group of
future teachers
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Missouri Teacher Development Specialist Contact Information
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3. Kansas City RPDC

Kat Nicolaus
nicolausk@umkc.edu

816-235-5652

2. Heart of Missouri

Terri Steffes
steffest@missouri.edu

800-214-2753

1. Southeast RPDC

Kelli Nicholson
knicholson@semo.edu

800-401-6680

6. South Central RPDC

Rebecca Roberts
robertsra@mst.edu

800-667-0665

5. Northwest RPDC

Patty Wilmes
pattys@nwmissouri.edu

800-663-3348

4. Northeast RPDC

Lori Pinkston
Ipinkston@truman.edu

888-878-7732

9. Central RPDC
Betsy Ridenhour
ridenhour@ucmo.edu
800-762-4146

7. Agency for Teaching, Leading 8. Ed Plus/St. Louis RPDC

Diane Gillaspie
dgillaspie@edplus.org
800-835-8282

and Learning

Joanna Haskins
joannahaskins@missouristate.edu

800-735-3702 . o
Statewide Grow Your Own Specialist

Sandy Humbyrd
shumbyrd@missouristate.edu
800-735-3702

https://dese.mo.gov/educator-quality/educator-development/regional-professional-development-centers
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